
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TURN	DOWN	FOR	WHAT	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $538.40
2024-10-01 Donation	from	Troy	Providenti txn_NQHgBpG $43.02 $581.42
2024-10-01 Donation	from	Elizabeth	Scheel txn_lZHBKVm $215.06 $796.48
2024-10-01 Donation	from	Tracy	Nixon txn_2zHkPNq $107.53 $904.01
2024-10-04 BIDDY'S	PUB txn_zVHdwd2 -$79.86 $824.15
2024-10-05 Lyft txn_PVHKQmk -$102.00 $722.15
2024-10-06 Donation	from	Jane	Providenti txn_0eHXYOw $470.00 $1,192.15
2024-10-06 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	9/30	to	10/6 txn_78HBdVZ -$35.72 $1,156.43
2024-10-06 DoorDash txn_4dH7Z9x -$49.93 $1,106.50
2024-10-06 Donation	from	Cameron	Stanford txn_XGHE8BX $43.02 $1,149.52
2024-10-08 Donation	from	Matt	O'Mara txn_66HZ9WE $107.53 $1,257.05
2024-10-09 Donation	from	Dane	Antoine txn_R2HM5yL $40.00 $1,297.05
2024-10-09 Donation	from	Melissa	Santos txn_lZHBxwy $100.00 $1,397.05
2024-10-09 Donation	from	Susan txn_R2HM55p $26.89 $1,423.94
2024-10-10 Donation	from	Michael	Criswell txn_V0HOzxZ $40.00 $1,463.94
2024-10-10 CITY	SWIGGERS txn_PVHKdOd -$15.17 $1,448.77
2024-10-10 STAPLES	0653 txn_WBHQB2L -$87.08 $1,361.69
2024-10-10 WHOLEFDS	UES	#10518 txn_ZeHmelY -$29.40 $1,332.29
2024-10-10 Amazon txn_MNHJBge -$17.94 $1,314.35
2024-10-10 GRUBHUB*	LITTLECAESARS txn_LgHJnG6 -$36.86 $1,277.49
2024-10-11 BIDDY'S	PUB txn_mAHaAzQ -$116.67 $1,160.82
2024-10-11 BIDDY'S	PUB txn_XGHEG2x -$21.48 $1,139.34
2024-10-11 Donation	from	Brooke	Devers txn_NQHgkEx $43.02 $1,182.36
2024-10-11 Wix.Com,	Inc.	1140611125 txn_p5Hx5Bm -$224.88 $957.48
2024-10-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/7	to	10/13 txn_ZeHmeXe -$60.94 $896.54
2024-10-15 Amazon txn_XGHEGMZ -$54.32 $842.22
2024-10-16 Donation	from	Fjolla	Rraci txn_wNHKNLJ $40.00 $882.22
2024-10-16 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_wNHKG2Q -$98.57 $783.65
2024-10-16 Amazon txn_9KH4O4E -$7.61 $776.04
2024-10-16 Amazon txn_LgHJnn8 -$10.88 $765.16
2024-10-16 Lyft txn_rYH4nP9 -$52.00 $713.16
2024-10-17 UBER	*TRIP txn_66HZdr0 -$14.78 $698.38
2024-10-17 Yorkville	Deli	Market txn_wNHKGMO -$24.78 $673.60
2024-10-17 Donation	from	Claire	Kuhn txn_XGHEGZp $91.40 $765.00
2024-10-18 Donation	from	Jay	Lippman txn_mAHaLZW $80.65 $845.65
2024-10-18 Donation	from	Michael	Porta txn_evHzAMP $100.00 $945.65
2024-10-18 CYBERGRANTS-CAFA	CYBERGRANT txn_66HZdbX $100.00 $1,045.65
2024-10-18 Donation	from	Sarah	Lippman txn_oyH5qob $26.89 $1,072.54
2024-10-18 Donation	from	susan	haspel txn_GkHWMzw $25.00 $1,097.54
2024-10-18 Amazon txn_ZeHmRo4 -$14.48 $1,083.06
2024-10-18 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_R2HM0ln -$15.81 $1,067.25
2024-10-18 Donation	from	Renée	Khafaga txn_JxHLnOg $10.00 $1,077.25
2024-10-18 Donation	from	Claire	Kuhn txn_evHzAB2 $70.00 $1,147.25
2024-10-20 DELIZIA	92 txn_MNHJQRy -$162.08 $985.17
2024-10-20 1664	1ST	AVE txn_5wHrz9y -$13.18 $971.99
2024-10-20 REIFS	TAVERN txn_2zHkGVo -$90.00 $881.99
2024-10-20 REIFS	TAVERN txn_WBHQLbE -$70.00 $811.99



2024-10-20 REIFS	TAVERN txn_evHzAwX -$110.00 $701.99
2024-10-20 CURB	MOBILITY txn_gnHE400 -$10.08 $691.91
2024-10-20 SQ	*PADOCA	BAKERY txn_zVHd6RZ -$34.87 $657.04
2024-10-21 Donation	from	Jacob	Putman txn_nEHB7Y5 $53.77 $710.81
2024-10-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/14	to	10/20 txn_mAHaL4m -$25.81 $685.00
2024-10-21 Lyft txn_brHOVGA -$44.00 $641.00
2024-10-21 Donation	from	Gabriel	Hack txn_gnHE4Ly $20.00 $661.00
2024-10-22 UBER	*TRIP txn_lZHB4Ny -$1.00 $660.00
2024-10-22 Donation	from	Tracy	Nixon txn_OXHVApp $537.64 $1,197.64
2024-10-22 Donation	from	Claire	Kuhn txn_YRH9M4e $300.00 $1,497.64
2024-10-22 Donation	from	Urszula	Paliwoda txn_d7HvL8b $200.00 $1,697.64
2024-10-22 Donation	from	Claire	Kuhn txn_WBHQLze $55.00 $1,752.64
2024-10-22 Donation	from	Heidi txn_GkHWMRK $21.51 $1,774.15
2024-10-22 Donation	from	Cindy	Newsome txn_EyHegZL $10.76 $1,784.91
2024-10-22 Donation	from	AnnaRose	Rubright txn_2zHkGxL $40.00 $1,824.91
2024-10-22 Donation	from	laura	Schepps txn_0eHXgGa $18.00 $1,842.91
2024-10-23 Donation	from	Emily	Loftus txn_WBHQLRB $43.02 $1,885.93
2024-10-23 Donation	from	Yamira	Siu txn_d7HvLm7 $40.00 $1,925.93
2024-10-23 Donation	from	Jeff	Hernandez txn_XGHENM4 $50.00 $1,975.93
2024-10-23 Donation	from	Karen	Bakos txn_evHzAQX $53.77 $2,029.70
2024-10-23 Donation	from	Amy	Kaiser	&	Gibson	Kaiser txn_ZeHmR6R $86.03 $2,115.73
2024-10-23 Donation	from	Fjolla txn_brHOVPb $25.00 $2,140.73
2024-10-23 Donation	from	Doctor	Duff txn_8rHBGym $53.77 $2,194.50
2024-10-23 Donation	from	Mylinda	Lee	/	Brittany txn_kWHR52m $32.26 $2,226.76

2024-10-25 BIDDY'S	PUB txn_WBHQyMR -$35.87 $2,190.89
2024-10-25 AMTRAK	MOBILE	I txn_AWHn4ba -$64.00 $2,126.89
2024-10-25 Donation	from	Yash	Talreja txn_8rHBpz7 $15.00 $2,141.89
2024-10-27 BOUNCE	-	BOUNCE.COM txn_rYH4BXB -$8.55 $2,133.34
2024-10-28 BOUNCE	-	BOUNCE.COM txn_PVHKP5q -$8.55 $2,124.79
2024-10-28 Donation	from	Claire	Kuhn txn_66HZXz5 $700.00 $2,824.79
2024-10-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/21	to	10/27 txn_GkHW6ge -$127.14 $2,697.65
2024-10-29 ACH	to	The	Gillen	Brewer	School txn_9KH4oVX -$250.00 $2,447.65
2024-10-29 Zoom txn_WBHQkeA -$16.37 $2,431.28
2024-10-29 Donation	from	OvationMR txn_R2HMX4x $150.00 $2,581.28
2024-10-30 Donation	from	Carrie	Wiemer txn_kWHRXMP $1,290.33 $3,871.61
2024-10-31 Donation	from	Tracy	Nixon txn_LgHJXPM $90.00 $3,961.61
2024-10-31 DOS	CMNS	TIME	SQ txn_zVHdEOE -$118.89 $3,842.72
2024-10-31 SQ	*LENA	HORNE	SANDBAR txn_d7Hv0Rq -$67.00 $3,775.72

WITHDRAWN:	$2,428.55.	DEPOSITED:	$5,665.87. $3,775.72

Turn	Down	for	What	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Turn	Down	for	What's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


